
Classification after SS13 Dangau 2 - PS  Results from SS13 Dangau 2 - PS  
Unofficial Classification TER

Transilvania Rally
Romania, Cluj-Napoca 4-6 Mai 2017

CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE RALIURI - DUNLOP 2017

Ord N Driver/Codriver Cla Team / Car Time/Diff Ord N Driver/Codriver Clas Team / Car Time/Pen Total/Diff

1 3Giandomenico Basso RC2 01:21:54.6

00:05

01:21:59.6ITA

Lorenzo Granai ITA Hyundai i20 R5

2 5Bogdan Marisca RC2 Napoca Rally Acade 01:23:18.1 01:23:18.1

01:18.5

ROU

Carmen Poenaru ROU Ford Fiesta R5

3 6Bernd Casier RC2 01:23:30.9 01:23:30.9

01:31.3

BEL

Pieter Vyncke BEL Ford Fiesta

4 2Dan Girtofan RC2 Prorally Team Bras 01:24:01.0 01:24:01.0

02:01.4

ROU

Tudor Marza ROU Skoda Fabia R5

5 11Valentin Porcisteanu RC2 DTO - Tellur Rally T 01:26:23.5 01:26:23.5

04:23.9

ROU

Dan Dobre ROU Mitsubishi Lancer E

6 4Luca Rossetti RC3 01:27:33.2 01:27:33.2

05:33.6

ITA

Eleonora Mori ITA Toyota GT86 CS-R3

7 15Robert Woodside RC2 01:28:40.9 01:28:40.9

06:41.3

GBR

Allan Harryman GBR Mitsubishi Lancer E

8 14Manuel Mihalache RC2 Prorally Team Bras 01:29:15.4 01:29:15.4

07:15.8

ROU

Alina Pop ROU Mitsubishi Lancer E

9 8Sorin Badea RC2 01:30:09.8 01:30:09.8

08:10.2

ROU

Botond Csomortani ROU Hyundai i20 R5

10 18Adrian Raspopa RC3 01:30:25.7 01:30:25.7

08:26.1

ROU

Cosmin Diacu ROU Citroen DS3 R3T

11 24Simon Vallentin Hansen RC4 01:30:52.3 01:30:52.3

08:52.7

DNK

Ditte Brink Kammersgaard DNK Opel Adam R2

12 19Alexandru Filip RC3 01:31:38.2 01:31:38.2

09:38.6

ROU

Bogdan Iancu ROU Renault Clio RS R3T

13 10Zoltan Juhos RC2 01:32:17.1 01:32:17.1

10:17.5

ROU

Janos Soos ROU Ford Fiesta R5

14 17Henk Bakkenes RC2 01:34:19.6 01:34:19.6

12:20.0

NLD

Jeannette Kvick DNK Mitsubishi Lancer E

15 20Anton Titov RC3 01:38:27.2 01:38:27.2

16:27.6

BGR

Nedyalko Sivov BGR Citroen DS3 R3T M

16 25Roland Stengg RC4 01:39:10.4

00:05

01:39:15.4

17:15.8

AUT

Peter Medinger AUT Opel Adam R2

17 22Adrian Teslovan RC3 Omega Rally Team 01:40:30.0 01:40:30.0

18:30.4

ROU

Vajk Imre Cseh ROU Citroen DS3  R3T

18 29Viorel Ivan RC5 01:43:37.3 01:43:37.3

21:37.7

ROU

Dumitru Gheorghe ROU Dacia Logan

19 21Krzysztof Schenk RC3 01:43:39.1 01:43:39.1

21:39.5

POL

Przemyslaw Lipinski POL Honda Civic Type-R

20 31Vlad Miculici RC5 01:46:39.2 01:46:39.2

24:39.6

ROU

Ervin Sipos ROU Dacia Logan

21 28Andrei Coreanu RC4 01:47:31.6 01:47:31.6

25:32.0

ROU

Iulian Nicolaescu ROU Peugeot 208 R2

22 30Ioan-Doru Mihut RC5 01:48:08.5 01:48:08.5

26:08.9

ROU

Radu Guramulta ROU Dacia Logan

1 2Dan Girtofan RC2 Prorally Team Br 05:37.8

127.8 km/hTudor Marza

ROU

ROU Skoda Fabia R5

2 6Bernd Casier RC2 05:41.1

00:03.3Pieter Vyncke

BEL

BEL Ford Fiesta

3 3Giandomenico Basso RC2 05:42.0

00:04.2Lorenzo Granai

ITA

ITA Hyundai i20 R5

4 5Bogdan Marisca RC2 Napoca Rally Aca 05:50.0

00:12.2Carmen Poenaru

ROU

ROU Ford Fiesta R5

5 4Luca Rossetti RC3 05:54.5

00:16.7Eleonora Mori

ITA

ITA Toyota GT86 CS-

6 15Robert Woodside RC2 06:02.1

00:24.3Allan Harryman

GBR

GBR Mitsubishi Lancer

7 11Valentin Porcisteanu RC2 DTO - Tellur Rally 06:02.9

00:25.1Dan Dobre

ROU

ROU Mitsubishi Lancer

8 24Simon Vallentin Hans RC4 06:03.0

00:25.2Ditte Brink Kammersg

DNK

DNK Opel Adam R2

9 18Adrian Raspopa RC3 06:03.6

00:25.8Cosmin Diacu

ROU

ROU Citroen DS3 R3T

10 14Manuel Mihalache RC2 Prorally Team Br 06:04.0

00:26.2Alina Pop

ROU

ROU Mitsubishi Lancer

11 8Sorin Badea RC2 06:11.5

00:33.7Botond Csomortani

ROU

ROU Hyundai i20 R5

12 19Alexandru Filip RC3 06:12.2

00:34.4Bogdan Iancu

ROU

ROU Renault Clio RS R

13 10Zoltan Juhos RC2 06:14.7

00:36.9Janos Soos

ROU

ROU Ford Fiesta R5

14 9Stefan Gottig RC2 06:16.6

00:38.8Natalie Solbach-Schm

DEU

DEU Skoda Fabia R5

15 17Henk Bakkenes RC2 06:25.1

00:47.3Jeannette Kvick

NLD

DNK Mitsubishi Lancer

16 22Adrian Teslovan RC3 Omega Rally Tea 06:25.8

00:48.0Vajk Imre Cseh

ROU

ROU Citroen DS3  R3T

17 26Mihai Manole RC4 Napoca Rally Aca 06:30.6

00:52.8Florin Dorca

ROU

ROU Peugeot 208 R2

18 25Roland Stengg RC4 06:43.6

01:05.8Peter Medinger

AUT

AUT Opel Adam R2

19 20Anton Titov RC3 06:51.1

01:13.3Nedyalko Sivov

BGR

BGR Citroen DS3 R3T 

20 29Viorel Ivan RC5 06:54.2

01:16.4Dumitru Gheorghe

ROU

ROU Dacia Logan

21 31Vlad Miculici RC5 07:11.3

01:33.5Ervin Sipos

ROU

ROU Dacia Logan

22 30Ioan-Doru Mihut RC5 07:12.8

01:35.0Radu Guramulta

ROU

ROU Dacia Logan

06-05-2017 18:59:52
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Ord N Driver/Codriver Cla Team / Car Time/Diff Ord N Driver/Codriver Clas Team / Car Time/Pen Total/Diff

23 26Mihai Manole RC4 Napoca Rally Acade 01:48:40.2 01:48:40.2

26:40.6

ROU

Florin Dorca ROU Peugeot 208 R2

24 32Dragos Popa RC5 02:09:17.6 02:09:17.6

47:18.0

ROU

Sorin Colceriu ROU Dacia Logan

25 9Stefan Gottig RC2 02:42:46.6 02:42:46.6

01:20:47.0

DEU

Natalie Solbach-Schmidt DEU Skoda Fabia R5

23 21Krzysztof Schenk RC3 07:18.2

01:40.4Przemyslaw Lipinski

POL

POL Honda Civic Type

24 28Andrei Coreanu RC4 07:20.4

01:42.6Iulian Nicolaescu

ROU

ROU Peugeot 208 R2

25 32Dragos Popa RC5 07:32.7

01:54.9Sorin Colceriu

ROU

ROU Dacia Logan

06-05-2017 18:59:53


